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3ansbiB 1 n3 7
3 KPAWWEHNHHNKOBA Banepus 09.01.2012 llwoH LIP®KunC >Kurynésck 1:46.10
4 MNHHNAXMETOBA [OnaHa 04.10.2011 ltoH "Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 1:30.82
5 KOPOJIEBA YnbsiHa 01.02.2012 loH LM "MnbiBu nerko" Camapa 1:35.53

3ansbiB 2 n3 7
0 OPUNLEPOBA Mapus 03.12.2012 il CLU No5 "fenbtmH" 3eneHononsbcl:25.80
1 COJIO4YXA Bapsapa 27.11.2010 1 CLl LUCKA OauHuoBO 1:16.00
2 CABVP3AHOBA Kamuna 02.10.2010 ItoH M'mMHasua Nel79 KasaHb 1:15.00
3 COKOJIOBA Bapsapa 18.09.2012 loH CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa 1:13.50
4 ETOPOBA Mapus 24.01.2011 1i CL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:13.00
5 AXMETLWWHA OnHapa 01.03.2012 1i CL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:13.00
6 3ABOTVHA Mapus 24.04.2012 1 LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 1:15.00
7 BUIbAAHOBA UHanpa 03.09.2008 loH MMmHasna Nel79 KasaHb 1:15.00
8 HU3AMEEBA Camupa 21.06.2009 IltoH wn "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 1:25.00
9 CVPEHKO [apbs 26.11.2011 ltoH "®uTHec MNnasza" SHUM TEAM CI11:27.60

3ansbiB 3mns 7
0 KY3HELIOBA Mapua-Mupenna 31.08.2009 1iI CK "HenTyH" Banawwnxa 1:12.90
1 TAOE/IbLUNHA Annca 22.11.2012 1 CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:12.00
2 BALIMAKOBA BepoHuka 23.06.2012 1 CLU Ne7 HmkHekamcK 1:11.00
3 TABYTUHA ApuHa 25.12.2012 1 CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:10.28
4 WTEHHNKOBA Oapbs 23.09.2011 i CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-INetepbypr 1:10.00
5 KNYATOBA EkatepuHa 25.04.2009 ltoH "®uTHec Nnasa" SHUM TEAM CI11:10.20
6 LWALIYPOBA Mapraputa 04.10.2012 I CLU Ne7 HmxkHekamck 1:11.00
7 TMABJIOBA EkaTepuHa 23.03.2012 1i CLUOP Mowkap-Ona 1:12.00
8 IOPNHA AnekcaHpgpa 02.04.2009 I CLWOP Vowkap-Ona 1:12.30
9 NIMCTbEBA lNonuHa 09.02.2011 1 CLU Nel TiomeHb 1:12.90

3ansbiB 4 n3 7
0 3HAYKOBA AHrenuHa 15.06.2012 I CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:10.00
1 XXNNNHA Knpa 10.02.2011 i LU "HemnunoH" Tyna 1:10.00
2 NBAHOBA lMonnHa 18.01.2012 1 CLLUOP Mowkap-Ona 1:09.00
3 CMMOHOBA BEbsiHka 10.02.2010 IltoH CK "Cusepc cnopt” CaHkT-lNeTept1:08.00
4 TATMYNNNHA AnnHa 08.02.2010 | "AK bype" Ka3aHb 1:07.52
5 BYJIATOBA Enusaseta 22.09.2010 i ClW Bonrorpaz 1:07.93
6 NIOBAHb ApunaaHa 02.10.2012 i OHOCLLU Cepruesck 1:08.00
7 BYJAHOBA EnunsaseTa 05.07.2011 | CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa 1:09.00
8 LUBETKOBA MwunaHa 29.05.2011 m CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-lNetepbypr 1:10.00
9 EFOPOBA EkaTepuHa 13.10.2012 1ii "AK bype" Ka3aHb 1:10.00
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@ Ml BEVIB KIACCHK KA3AHb 511 %€

OuctaHuma 19, esouku, 100m BosbHbI CTUb

3annbiB 513 7

0 CAB/IYKOBA Anuca

1 MUXAWNOBA Kpuctuna
2 UTHATOBA Bapsapa

3 TOPAYEBA Mapus

4 TOlNKOBA EnnsaBeta
5 WAHHVKOBA AHHa

6 AKOIMAH Acs

7 ABETUCOBA Anna

8 MOIMOBA Codusi

9 30JIMHA Lapbs

3annbiB 6 N3 7

LIAPEFOPO/LIEBA KceHus
MNPOHOBA EnunsaBseta
WAPAPYTANHOBA Aunspa
NBPATMMOBA AnbbuHa
NPA3HOBA AHHa
ATMPECAH MuneHa
NMETYXOBA AnnHa
CEMEHOBA HOnnaHa
MEJOBA [OuaHa

ErOPOBA EnusaBeTta

OO ~NOUMWNPEFO

3annbiB 7137

FABUOYNNNHA JoMUHMKa
BY>XMHA AHnacTtacus
UEPKALWNHA Banepus
KABALLYPOBA BapBapa
FAPAHVHA YnbsaHa
3VMNHA Mapus
B/IOXVHA Bapsapa
EP3VHA EnnzaBeta
CAETOBA Anus
N'YCMAHOBA [LasHa

OO ~NOoOOUrWwWNEO

14.02.2012
30.11.2011
04.09.2010
11.08.2009
12.01.2011
22.02.2012
12.12.2011
26.10.2011
10.12.2010
07.07.2008

21.12.2011
05.12.2012
02.03.2009
03.01.2011
08.01.2009
07.09.2010
05.01.2010
25.10.2008
26.02.2012
07.06.2011

12.07.2010
06.03.2012
11.12.2009
07.10.2008
06.08.2008
13.06.2011
31.05.2012
25.04.2012
03.07.2010
18.02.2010

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

[HOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Ecppemos  1:07.17
CLUOP Mowwkap-Ona 1:07.00
CLW Ne5 "OenbduH" 3eneHononscl:07.00
LICnO "Camb0o-70" oTa. "FOHOCTL"1:06.743
CK BOCBO/ CaHkr-MNetepbypr 1:06.50
CL "BypeBecTHUK" EkatepnH6yprl:06.52

CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:07.00
CL "AC HOHocTb" H-Hosropog  1:07.00
CLU Bonrorpag, 1:07.00
CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:07.50
CLLUOP WMowwkap-Ona 1:06.00
CLU "Cenbuo" BpsHcK 1:05.50
L "My CHAMPS" KazaHb 1:05.50
CLU Bosnrorpag, 1:04.78
CLUOP "Mocksu4" Mocksa 1:03.89
CLU "Cenbyo" bpsaHck 1:04.60
OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" EcppemoB  1:04.84
L "My CHAMPS" KazaHb 1:05.50
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:05.80
CK BOCBO/ CaHkr-MNetepbypr 1:06.00

CLU No5 "fAenbmH" 3eneHononscl:03.00

Culw UCKA OgnHuoso 1:01.80
L "MY CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 1:01.00
MKCLLOP "CeBep" Mocksa 59.10
KCI1 Kupos 57.00

CLUOP "Papgyra" CaHkr-lNMeTepbypr 59.00

CuWw UCKA OgnHuoBso 1:00.50
LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 1:01.50
"Ak bype" KazaHb 1:02.90
M'mMHasua Nel79 KasaHb 1:03.50

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH
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