



07.02.2026 19

, 100m

14 - 18

Rank	Name	Date	Category	Time
1 7				
3		09.01.2012	II	1:46.10
4		04.10.2011	I	"Bionica Swim" 1:30.82
5		01.02.2012	I	" " " 1:35.53
2 7				
0		03.12.2012	III	5 " " 1:25.80
1		27.11.2010	II	1:16.00
2		02.10.2010	I	179 1:15.00
3		18.09.2012	I	" " " 1:13.50
4		24.01.2011	II	" " " 1:13.00
5		01.03.2012	II	" " " 1:13.00
6		24.04.2012	III	" " " 1:15.00
7		03.09.2008	I	179 1:15.00
8		21.06.2009	I	"MY CHAMPS" 1:25.00
9		26.11.2011	I	" " SHUM TEAM 1:27.60
3 7				
0	-	31.08.2009	III	" " " 1:12.90
1		22.11.2012	II	" " " 1:12.00
2		23.06.2012	II	7 1:11.00
3		25.12.2012	II	" " " 1:10.28
4		23.09.2011	II	- 1:10.00
5		25.04.2009	I	" " SHUM TEAM 1:10.20
6		04.10.2012	II	7 1:11.00
7		23.03.2012	II	- 1:12.00
8		02.04.2009	II	- 1:12.30
9		09.02.2011	III	1 1:12.90
4 7				
0		15.06.2012	II	1 1:10.00
1		10.02.2011	III	" " " 1:10.00
2		18.01.2012	II	- 1:09.00
3		10.02.2010	I	" " " - 1:08.00
4		08.02.2010	I	" " " 1:07.52
5		22.09.2010	II	1:07.93
6		02.10.2012	II	1:08.00
7		05.07.2011	I	" " " 1:09.00
8		29.05.2011	III	- 1:10.00
9		13.10.2012	III	" " " 1:10.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics





19, , 100m

5 7					
0		14.02.2012		6 " "	1:07.17
1		30.11.2011		-	1:07.00
2		04.09.2010		5 " "	1:07.00
3		11.08.2009		" -70" . "	"1:06.74
4		12.01.2011		-	1:06.50
5		22.02.2012		" "	1:06.52
6		12.12.2011		1	1:07.00
7		26.10.2011		" " -	1:07.00
8		10.12.2010			1:07.00
9		07.07.2008		1	1:07.50
6 7					
0		21.12.2011		-	1:06.00
1		05.12.2012		" "	1:05.50
2		02.03.2009		"MY CHAMPS"	1:05.50
3		03.01.2011			1:04.78
4		08.01.2009		" "	1:03.89
5		07.09.2010		" "	1:04.60
6		05.01.2010		6 " "	1:04.84
7		25.10.2008		"MY CHAMPS"	1:05.50
8		26.02.2012		" "	1:05.80
9		07.06.2011		-	1:06.00
7 7					
0		12.07.2010		5 " "	1:03.00
1		06.03.2012			1:01.80
2		11.12.2009		"MY CHAMPS"	1:01.00
3		07.10.2008		" "	59.10
4		06.08.2008			57.00
5		13.06.2011		" " -	59.00
6		31.05.2012			1:00.50
7		25.04.2012		" "	1:01.50
8		03.07.2010		" "	1:02.90
9		18.02.2010		179	1:03.50

